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-1 Southeastern La. U.
2 North Alabama, U. of 289
3 Incarnate Word, U of 284
4 UT Martin 298
5 Troy University 288
6 Nicholls 297
7 Samford University 298
8 Houston Baptist Univ 292
9 New Orleans, U. of 296
10 Murray State Univ. 293
11 Stephen F. Austin State 296
12 Central Arkansas 312
13 PrairieView A&M 304

Nicholls Intercollegiate
Ellendale Country Club Houma

LA

Tournament Dates; 03/28 - 03/29, 2022

Par:
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2
T3
T3
T3

6
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9

T12
T12

1 Logan Kuehn
Ken-Marten Soo
Davis Woodliff
Michael Landry
Thomas Regan
Will McFadden
Braxton Kuntz
Bryson Morrell
Dawson Garrett
Jake Stevenson
Kyle Cornelius
Carter Goodwin
Charlie Forster

SELU

ulw
Samford
SELU

N. Alabama
Troy
Nicholls
UT Martin
N. Alabama
ulw

Troy

N. Alabama
SELU

69
72
71
73
70
73
75
72
73
70
69
67

70
71
74
71
71
75
73
73
70
74

73
72
72
73
71
72

71
74
79
7

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

211
214
214
214
215
216
216
217
217
217
218
218


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M421web/M421index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M571web/M571index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M421web/M421index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M421web/M421index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M571web/M571index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M421web/M421index.htm?p=J

Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Nicholls Intercollegiate

T12
T12
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T 37
T 37
T39
T39
T39
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42

Joe Buenfeld
Ryan O'Nell
Brady Bennett
Cayden Chambers

Frankie Wade
Martin Trochu
Walker Beck
Brantley Scott
Grayson Glorioso
Ransom Jacobson
Jonathan Xoinis
Ryan Fulton
Cameron Mobley

Nicklas Borrmann
Palmer M cSpadden
Shaheen Momin
Tate Chumley
Andrew Sullivan
Connor Coombs
Craig Sanders
Florian Moosmeler
Garrett Chumley
Jacob Uehlein

Ben Caton

Jakob Falk Schollert
Brendan Reilly
Jake Springer

Tyler Powell

Brian Boles

|siah Henderson
Jace Lgeune

Kamaren Cunningham
Mathew Chairuangdeg

Quinn Eaton
Trey Lewis

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

ulw
Nicholls
UNO

UT Martin
N. Alabama
Nicholls
Murray St.
Troy
SELU
HBU

UT Martin
UNO
SELU
Troy

Cent. Ark.
HBU

UT Martin
Samford
Murray St.
Samford
UNO

UT Martin
UT Martin
HBU

N. Alabama
Samford
Troy
Murray St.
Samford
SFA
Nicholls
Murray St.
HBU
Murray St.
Murray St.

73
76
74
75
74
70
70
73
76
74
73
74
74
79
75
7
76
78
74
75
76
73
71
78
75
74
71
76
76
75
71
76
74
76

71
69
73
71
12
75
74
12
70
73
73
71
74
68
69
73
76
12
12
12
69
79
76
75
75
77
81
75
77
74
76
71
75
12

74
74
12
73
73
74
76
75
74
74
75
77
74
75
78
12
71
73
77
76
78
71
77
71
75
74
73
75
73
77
79
79
77
78

218
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
225
225
225

+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9

226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M571web/M571index.htm?p=N
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M421web/M421index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M571web/M571index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M421web/M421index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M571web/M571index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M571web/M571index.htm?p=M
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M571web/M571index.htm?p=G

O
Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Nicholls Intercollegiate

T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T 56
T 56
T 56
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T64
T64
T64

67
T 68
T 68
T 68
T71
T71

73
T74
T74
T74
T77
T77

79

80

Alec Brown

Christian Hernandez
Drew Hermesmeyer

Jaxon Griffith
Justin Benson
Rondarius Walters
Zane Brooks
Jordan Stagg
Mason Ghidina
Mateo Trevino
Blaine Calhoon
Grayson Gilbert
Haven McEntire
Nate Jolly

Sam Long
Carson Holmes
George Burch
Jake Smel ser
Rob Richards
Josh Turnock
Liam Bryden
Mickael Ngmark
Henry Augenstein
Jaden Thompson
Reagan Harrell
Dylan Moncus
Nick Macias
Victor LeGal
Christian Latham
Eldrick Juzga
Jaime Suarez
Wesley Heston

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Gulfstat” Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

UIW
ulw

SFA

SFA
PVAMU
PVAMU
PVAMU
HBU

SFA

Cent. Ark.
UNO
HBU
Cent. Ark.
Cent. Ark.
Murray St.
Troy

SFA

N. Alabama
Cent. Ark.
Nicholls
Nicholls
UNO
PVAMU
Troy
Samford
ulw
Nicholls
PVAMU
SFA
Nicholls
Samford

75
12
73
12
79
75
74
75
75
78
75
71
7
81
79
12
75
78
78
7
78
73
76
76
81
78
78
83
74
80
75

77
77
76
12
74
76
76
79
78
73
78
77
70
71
73
82
77
77
77
77
78
79
78
77
75
82
80
78
82
81
83

75
78
78
83
74
76
78
74
75
78
76
81
82
77
78
76
78
76
77
78
76
81
79
81
80
76
78
77
82
83
87

227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
238 +22
238 +22
244 +28
245 +29



Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: Nicholls Intercollegiate

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 294.38 291.69 297.62 294.56
Rounds Below Par: 2 4 2 8
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 10 9 11 30

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 74.59 74.48 75.83 74.96
Rounds Below Par: 14 19 8 41
Rounds Even Par: 5 8 5 18
Rounds Above Par: 61 53 67 181
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